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1 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 112 222000001 | 222000065 65
2 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 118 222000066 | 222000165 100
3 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 126 222000166 | 222000215 50
4 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 130 222000216 | 222000265 50
5 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 135 222000266 | 222000365 100
6 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 140 222000366 | 222000500 135
7 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 141 222000501 | 222000650 150
8 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 142 222000651 | 222000700 50
9 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 143 222000701 | 222000874 174
10 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 202 222000875 | 222001070 196
11 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 203 222001071 | 222001290 220
12 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 209 222001291 | 222001390 100
13 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 211 222001391 | 222001440 50
14 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 212 222001441 | 222001536 96
15 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 214 222001537 | 222001614 78
16 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 216 222001615 | 222001724 110
17 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 224 222001725 | 222001804 80
18 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 225 222001805 | 222001884 80
19 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 226 222001885 | 222001964 80
20 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 228 222001965 | 222001996 32
21 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 231 222001997 | 222002106 110
22 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 237 222002107 | 222002156 50
23 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 238 222002157 | 222002221 65
24 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 239 222002222 | 222002281 60
25 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 240 222002282 | 222002431 150
26 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 242 222002432 | 222002560 129
27 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 244 222002561 | 222002734 174
28 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 302 222002735 | 222002812 78
29 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 303 222002813 | 222002914 102
30 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 304 222002915 | 222002992 78
31 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 305 222002993 | 222003042 50
32 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 307 222003043 | 222003122 80
33 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 308 222003123 | 222003200 78
34 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 312 222003201 | 222003268 68
35 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 313 222003269 | 222003325 57
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36 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 314 222003326 | 222003393 68
37 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 315 222003394 | 222003503 110
38 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka Z"f:l’)gy 222003504 | 222003553 50
39 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 327 222003554 | 222003652 99
40 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 328 222003653 | 222003714 62
41 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 330 222003715 | 222003776 62
42 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 331 222003777 | 222003830 54
43 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 332 222003831 | 222003940 110
44 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 338 222003941 | 222004020 80
45 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 339 222004021 | 222004070 50
46 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 340 222004071 | 222004120 50
47 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 341 222004121 | 222004170 50
48 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 342 222004171 | 222004220 50
49 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 343 222004221 | 222004270 50
50 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 344 222004271 | 222004320 50
51 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 345 222004321 | 222004520 200
52 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 154 222004521 | 222004588 68
53 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 155 222004589 | 222004656 68
54 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 156 222004657 | 222004724 68
55 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 255 222004725 | 222004860 136
56 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 256 222004861 | 222004930 70
57 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 354 222004931 | 222005000 70
58 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 355 222005001 | 222005070 70
59 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 356 222005071 | 222005140 70
60 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 451 222005141 | 222005276 136
61 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 453 222005277 | 222005412 136
62 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 454 222005413 | 222005482 70
63 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 455 222005483 | 222005647 165
64 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka Library GF | 222005648 | 222005767 120
65 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka L‘b;fggrl St 1222005768 | 222005867 100
66 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 1003 222005868 | 222005931 64
67 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 1004 222005932 | 222006001 70
68 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 3001 222006002 | 222006061 60
69 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 6001 222006062 | 222006121 60
70 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 6002 222006122 | 222006181 60
71 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 6004 222006182 | 222006241 60
72 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 6005 222006242 | 222006300 59
73 | Begum Badrunnesa Govt. Mohila College, Dhaka 101 222006301 | 222006378 78
74 | Begum Badrunnesa Govt. Mohila College, Dhaka 102 222006379 | 222006456 78
75 | Begum Badrunnesa Govt. Mohila College, Dhaka 103 222006457 | 222006506 50
76 | Begum Badrunnesa Govt. Mohila College, Dhaka 104 222006507 | 222006556 50
77 | Begum Badrunnesa Govt. Mohila College, Dhaka 201 222006557 | 222006601 45
78 | Begum Badrunnesa Govt. Mohila College, Dhaka 301 222006602 | 222006661 60
79 | Begum Badrunnesa Govt. Mohila College, Dhaka 302 222006662 | 222006711 50
80 | Begum Badrunnesa Govt. Mohila College, Dhaka 304 222006712 | 222006751 40
81 | Begum Badrunnesa Govt. Mohila College, Dhaka 305 222006752 | 222006811 60
82 | Begum Badrunnesa Govt. Mohila College, Dhaka 401 222006812 | 222006901 90
83 | Begum Badrunnesa Govt. Mohila College, Dhaka 402 222006902 | 222006991 90
84 | Begum Badrunnesa Govt. Mohila College, Dhaka 403 222006992 | 222007051 60
85 | Begum Badrunnesa Govt. Mohila College, Dhaka 404 222007052 | 222007111 60
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86 | Begum Badrunnesa Govt. Mohila College, Dhaka 405 222007112 | 222007171 60
87 | Begum Badrunnesa Govt. Mohila College, Dhaka 311 222007172 | 222007252 81
88 | Begum Badrunnesa Govt. Mohila College, Dhaka 312 222007253 | 222007333 81
89 | Begum Badrunnesa Govt. Mohila College, Dhaka 313 222007334 | 222007414 81
90 | Begum Badrunnesa Govt. Mohila College, Dhaka 121 222007415 | 222007489 75
91 | Begum Badrunnesa Govt. Mohila College, Dhaka 122 222007490 | 222007559 70
92 | Begum Badrunnesa Govt. Mohila College, Dhaka 123 222007560 | 222007589 30
93 | Begum Badrunnesa Govt. Mohila College, Dhaka 124 222007590 | 222007619 30
94 | Begum Badrunnesa Govt. Mohila College, Dhaka 221 222007620 | 222007699 80
95 | Begum Badrunnesa Govt. Mohila College, Dhaka 222 222007700 | 222007739 40
96 | Begum Badrunnesa Govt. Mohila College, Dhaka 223 222007740 | 222007819 80
97 | Begum Badrunnesa Govt. Mohila College, Dhaka 321 222007820 | 222007894 75
98 | Begum Badrunnesa Govt. Mohila College, Dhaka 322 222007895 | 222007975 81
99 | Begum Badrunnesa Govt. Mohila College, Dhaka 323 222007976 | 222008056 81
100 | Begum Badrunnesa Govt. Mohila College, Dhaka 324 222008057 | 222008086 30
101 | Begum Badrunnesa Govt. Mohila College, Dhaka 421 222008087 | 222008161 75
102 | Begum Badrunnesa Govt. Mohila College, Dhaka 422 222008162 | 222008242 81
103 | Begum Badrunnesa Govt. Mohila College, Dhaka 423 222008243 | 222008323 81
104 | Begum Badrunnesa Govt. Mohila College, Dhaka 424 222008324 | 222008398 75
105 | Begum Badrunnesa Govt. Mohila College, Dhaka 131 222008399 | 222008478 80
106 | Begum Badrunnesa Govt. Mohila College, Dhaka 132 222008479 | 222008558 80
107 | Begum Badrunnesa Govt. Mohila College, Dhaka Library 222008559 | 222008663 105
108 | Begum Badrunnesa Govt. Mohila College, Dhaka 231 222008664 | 222008703 40
109 | Begum Badrunnesa Govt. Mohila College, Dhaka 232 222008704 | 222008743 40
110 | Begum Badrunnesa Govt. Mohila College, Dhaka 233 222008744 | 222008773 30
111 | Begum Badrunnesa Govt. Mohila College, Dhaka 234 222008774 | 222008890 117
112 | Begum Badrunnesa Govt. Mohila College, Dhaka 236 222008891 | 222008920 30
113 | Begum Badrunnesa Govt. Mohila College, Dhaka 237 222008921 | 222008953 33
114 | Begum Badrunnesa Govt. Mohila College, Dhaka 331 222008954 | 222009013 60
115 | Begum Badrunnesa Govt. Mohila College, Dhaka 332 222009014 | 222009063 50
116 | Begum Badrunnesa Govt. Mohila College, Dhaka 333 222009064 | 222009168 105
117 | Begum Badrunnesa Govt. Mohila College, Dhaka 334 222009169 | 222009228 60
118 | Begum Badrunnesa Govt. Mohila College, Dhaka 241 222009229 | 222009420 192
119 | Begum Badrunnesa Govt. Mohila College, Dhaka 341 222009421 | 222009510 90
120 | Begum Badrunnesa Govt. Mohila College, Dhaka 441 222009511 | 222009600 90
121 | Government Alia Madrasah, Dhaka 113 222009601 | 222009800 200
122 | Government Alia Madrasah, Dhaka 203 222009801 | 222009860 60
123 | Government Alia Madrasah, Dhaka 204 222009861 | 222009920 60
124 | Government Alia Madrasah, Dhaka 205 222009921 | 222009980 60
125 | Government Alia Madrasah, Dhaka 209 222009981 | 222010060 80
126 | Government Alia Madrasah, Dhaka 301 222010061 | 222010135 75
127 | Government Alia Madrasah, Dhaka 302 222010136 | 222010195 60
128 | Government Alia Madrasah, Dhaka 303 222010196 | 222010255 60
129 | Government Alia Madrasah, Dhaka 304 222010256 | 222010315 60
130 | Government Alia Madrasah, Dhaka 305 222010316 | 222010390 75
131 | Government Alia Madrasah, Dhaka 306 222010391 | 222010450 60
132 | Government Alia Madrasah, Dhaka 307 222010451 | 222010510 60
133 | Government Alia Madrasah, Dhaka 308 222010511 | 222010570 60
134 | Government Alia Madrasah, Dhaka 309 222010571 | 222010620 50
135 | Government Alia Madrasah, Dhaka 310 222010621 | 222010670 50
136 | Government Alia Madrasah, Dhaka 311 222010671 | 222010720 50
137 | Government Alia Madrasah, Dhaka 313 222010721 | 222010800 80
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138 | Government Alia Madrasah, Dhaka 316 222010801 | 222010870 70
139 | Government Alia Madrasah, Dhaka 405 222010871 | 222010930 60
140 | Government Alia Madrasah, Dhaka 406 222010931 | 222010990 60
141 | Government Alia Madrasah, Dhaka 407 222010991 | 222011040 50
142 | Government Alia Madrasah, Dhaka 408 222011041 | 222011090 50
143 | Government Alia Madrasah, Dhaka 411 222011091 | 222011160 70
144 | Government Alia Madrasah, Dhaka 413 222011161 | 222011230 70
145 | Government Alia Madrasah, Dhaka 414 222011231 | 222011300 70
146 | Home Economics College, Dhaka 03 222011301 | 222011350 50
147 | Home Economics College, Dhaka 04 222011351 | 222011410 60
148 | Home Economics College, Dhaka 05 222011411 | 222011460 50
149 | Home Economics College, Dhaka 06 222011461 | 222011530 70
150 | Home Economics College, Dhaka 08 222011531 | 222011600 70
151 | Home Economics College, Dhaka 09 222011601 | 222011670 70
152 | Home Economics College, Dhaka 14 222011671 | 222011740 70
153 | Home Economics College, Dhaka 18 222011741 | 222011820 80
154 | Home Economics College, Dhaka 19 222011821 | 222011900 80
155 | Home Economics College, Dhaka 20 222011901 | 222011930 30
156 | Home Economics College, Dhaka 21 222011931 | 222011980 50
157 | Home Economics College, Dhaka 23 222011981 | 222012050 70
158 | Home Economics College, Dhaka 24 222012051 | 222012130 80
159 | Home Economics College, Dhaka 25 222012131 | 222012200 70
160 | Home Economics College, Dhaka 26 222012201 | 222012270 70
161 | Home Economics College, Dhaka 27 222012271 | 222012340 70
162 | Home Economics College, Dhaka 28 222012341 | 222012420 80
163 | Home Economics College, Dhaka 29 222012421 | 222012520 100
164 | Home Economics College, Dhaka 30 222012521 | 222012590 70
165 | Home Economics College, Dhaka 31 222012591 | 222012660 70
166 | Home Economics College, Dhaka 32 222012661 | 222012730 70
167 | Home Economics College, Dhaka 33 222012731 | 222012790 60
168 | Home Economics College, Dhaka 34 222012791 | 222012860 70
169 | Home Economics College, Dhaka 35 222012861 | 222012940 80
170 | Home Economics College, Dhaka 36 222012941 | 222013020 80
171 | Home Economics College, Dhaka L’bFrf‘O’gr]St 222013021 | 222013050 30
172 | Home Economics College, Dhaka C"Ege;f;‘ce 222013051 | 222013200 150
173 | SHEIKH BURHANUDDIN COLLEGE, DHAKA 101 222013201 | 222013250 50
174 | SHEIKH BURHANUDDIN COLLEGE, DHAKA 102 222013251 | 222013300 50
175 | SHEIKH BURHANUDDIN COLLEGE, DHAKA 109 222013301 | 222013350 50
176 | SHEIKH BURHANUDDIN COLLEGE, DHAKA 201 222013351 | 222013400 50
177 | SHEIKH BURHANUDDIN COLLEGE, DHAKA 202 222013401 | 222013450 50
178 | SHEIKH BURHANUDDIN COLLEGE, DHAKA 205 222013451 | 222013540 90
179 | SHEIKH BURHANUDDIN COLLEGE, DHAKA 206 222013541 | 222013630 90
180 | SHEIKH BURHANUDDIN COLLEGE, DHAKA 207 222013631 | 222013720 90
181 | SHEIKH BURHANUDDIN COLLEGE, DHAKA 208 222013721 | 222013760 40
182 | SHEIKH BURHANUDDIN COLLEGE, DHAKA 220 222013761 | 222013810 50
183 | SHEIKH BURHANUDDIN COLLEGE, DHAKA 221 222013811 | 222013860 50
184 | SHEIKH BURHANUDDIN COLLEGE, DHAKA 222 222013861 | 222013890 30
185 | SHEIKH BURHANUDDIN COLLEGE, DHAKA 223 222013891 | 222013920 30
186 | SHEIKH BURHANUDDIN COLLEGE, DHAKA 224 222013921 | 222013950 30
187 | SHEIKH BURHANUDDIN COLLEGE, DHAKA 303 222013951 | 222014010 60
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188 | SHEIKH BURHANUDDIN COLLEGE, DHAKA 305 222014011 | 222014070 60
189 | SHEIKH BURHANUDDIN COLLEGE, DHAKA 306 222014071 | 222014130 60
190 | SHEIKH BURHANUDDIN COLLEGE, DHAKA 307 222014131 | 222014190 60
191 | SHEIKH BURHANUDDIN COLLEGE, DHAKA 308 222014191 | 222014250 60
192 | SHEIKH BURHANUDDIN COLLEGE, DHAKA 309 222014251 | 222014290 40
193 | SHEIKH BURHANUDDIN COLLEGE, DHAKA 320 222014291 | 222014380 90
194 | SHEIKH BURHANUDDIN COLLEGE, DHAKA 321 222014381 | 222014430 50
195 | SHEIKH BURHANUDDIN COLLEGE, DHAKA 322 222014431 | 222014480 50
196 | SHEIKH BURHANUDDIN COLLEGE, DHAKA 323 222014481 | 222014530 50
197 | SHEIKH BURHANUDDIN COLLEGE, DHAKA 324 222014531 | 222014580 50
198 | SHEIKH BURHANUDDIN COLLEGE, DHAKA 401 222014581 | 222014600 20
199 | SHEIKH BURHANUDDIN COLLEGE, DHAKA 405 222014601 | 222014650 50
200 | SHEIKH BURHANUDDIN COLLEGE, DHAKA 406 222014651 | 222014700 50
201 | SHEIKH BURHANUDDIN COLLEGE, DHAKA 407 222014701 | 222014760 60
202 | SHEIKH BURHANUDDIN COLLEGE, DHAKA 408 222014761 | 222014820 60
203 | SHEIKH BURHANUDDIN COLLEGE, DHAKA 409 222014821 | 222014880 60
204 | SHEIKH BURHANUDDIN COLLEGE, DHAKA 423 222014881 | 222014930 50
205 | SHEIKH BURHANUDDIN COLLEGE, DHAKA 424 222014931 | 222014980 50
206 | SHEIKH BURHANUDDIN COLLEGE, DHAKA 427 222014981 | 222015010 30
207 | SHEIKH BURHANUDDIN COLLEGE, DHAKA 428 222015011 | 222015060 50
208 | SHEIKH BURHANUDDIN COLLEGE, DHAKA 429 222015061 | 222015110 50
209 | SHEIKH BURHANUDDIN COLLEGE, DHAKA 430 222015111 | 222015160 50
210 | SHEIKH BURHANUDDIN COLLEGE, DHAKA 505 222015161 | 222015220 60
211 | SHEIKH BURHANUDDIN COLLEGE, DHAKA 506 222015221 | 222015280 60
212 | SHEIKH BURHANUDDIN COLLEGE, DHAKA 507 222015281 | 222015340 60
213 | SHEIKH BURHANUDDIN COLLEGE, DHAKA 508 222015341 | 222015400 60
214 | SHEIKH BURHANUDDIN COLLEGE, DHAKA 509 222015401 | 222015460 60
215 | SHEIKH BURHANUDDIN COLLEGE, DHAKA 523 222015461 | 222015510 50
216 | SHEIKH BURHANUDDIN COLLEGE, DHAKA 524 222015511 | 222015560 50
217 | SHEIKH BURHANUDDIN COLLEGE, DHAKA 525 222015561 | 222015605 45
218 | SHEIKH BURHANUDDIN COLLEGE, DHAKA 530 222015606 | 222015650 45
219 | SHEIKH BURHANUDDIN COLLEGE, DHAKA 531 222015651 | 222015695 45
220 | SHEIKH BURHANUDDIN COLLEGE, DHAKA 601 222015696 | 222015785 90
221 | SHEIKH BURHANUDDIN COLLEGE, DHAKA 602 222015786 | 222015875 90
222 | SHEIKH BURHANUDDIN COLLEGE, DHAKA Library 222015876 | 222016049 174
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